Schedule 13 o
Funding Request for the FY 2017-18 Budget Cycle

Department of Agriculture

Request Title
NP-01 Resources for Administrative Courts

Dept. Approval By: ﬁi}\/\ }m ]0/2,[ ! L L Supplemental FY 2016-17

X Change Request FY 2017-18

Aj / g ;i%z! i : Budget Amendment FY 2017-18

OSPB Appioval By:

FY 2016-17 FY 201718 FY 2018-19
Su mma.ry Supplemental Change
Information Fund initial Appropriation Request Base Request Request Continuation
Total 2,670 $0 $4,986 $47 50
FTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
ltems tmpacted by ‘ _ )
Change Request CF $2.670 30 $4,988 347 30
RF $0 80 $0 50 30
FF $0 50 & $0 $0
. FY 2018-17 FY 201718 FY 2018-19
Line ite_m Supplementat Base Change
Information Fund Initial Appropriation Request Request Request Continuation
Total $2,670 $0 $4,986 $47 $0
{1. Commissioner's FIE 0.0 ' 0o 6.0 0.0 0.0
Office and GF 30 $0 30 $0 $0
Administrative. .
Servicos - CF $2,670 50 $4,988 $47 $0
Administrative Law RF 50 $0 30 $0 %0
Judge Services EE 50 $0 50 56 $0
CF Letternote Text Revision Reguired? Yas No If Yes, see attached fund source detail,
RF Letternote Text Revision Required? Yes No
FF Letternote Text Revision Required? Yes No
Requiras Legislation? Yes No X
Type of Request? Department of Agriculture Non-Psioritized Requast

Interagency Approval or Refated Schedule 13s:  None




: Schedule 13
Funding Request for the FY 2017-18 Budget Cycle

Department of Agriculture

Reguest Title
NP-02 Annual Fleet Vehicle Request

Dept. Approval By: K/];'} )M/ /_O/Z} / Mo o Supplemental FY 2018-17

X Change Request FY 2017-18

“;)fzégfé : Budget Amendment FY 2017-18

QSPB Approval By: ¢ .

g FY 2016-17 FY 201718 FY 201819
umma.ry Supplemental Change
Information Fund Initial Appropriation Reguest Base Request Request  Continuation
Total $295,025 $0 $295,025 ($82,557) $0
) FTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total of All Line GF $122,707 50 $122,707  ($22,993), 50
ltems Impacted by c
Change Request F $168.700 %0 $168,700 {$349,564) $0
RF 50 50 30 50 30
FF $3,618 30 %3618 50 30
. FY 2016-17 FY 201718 FY 201818
Line ltem - &
. Supplemental Bage hange
Information Fund Initial Appropriation Reguest Reqguest Request Continuation
Total $285,025 $0 $285,025 {$62,557) %0
FTE 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0. Commissioner's .
Office and GF $122,707 50 $122,707 (522,993) $0
Administrative CF $168,700 $0 $166,700 ($39,564) $0
Services - Vehicle -
Lease Payments RF $0 $0 $0 %0 %0
FF 53,618 S0 33818 50 $0
CF Le't'fe'r'no{e Text Revision Required? Yes No If Yes, see attached fund source detail.
RF Letternote Text Revision Required? Yes No
FF Letternote Text Revision Required? Yes ‘No
Requires Ledislation? Yes No X
Type of Request? Department of Agricutture Non-Prioritized Requast
interagency Approval or Ralated Schedule 13s;  Nons




Schedule 13
Funding Request for the FY 2017-18 Budget Cycle

Department of Agriculture

Request Title
NP-03 Secure Colorade

Dept. Approval By: f‘f){/] IQ{/\ lol2.) / y Supplemental FY 2016-17
. z S T v
- / . i‘_ Change Reques{ FY 2017-18
W fﬁj 36{ le ___ Budget Amendment FY 2017-18

QSPB Approval By:

s FY 2016-17 FY 201718 FY 2018-19
. umma‘ry _ Supplemental Change
Information Fund Initial Appropriation Request  Base Request Request  Continuation
) Total $1,314,408 $0 $1,386,673 $29,908 $51,130
_ ) FTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total of All Line GF $1,000,185 S0 $1014638 $23.927 $40,904
Hems Impacted by 3422 o 472,03 5 982 )
Change Request CF $314,221 $ - §372035 55,982 $10,226
RF 50 $0 $0 $0 50
FF 50 §0 %0 50 50
Ty FY 201617 FY 201718 FY 201819
Line item — : .
_ ) Supplemental Base Change
Information Fund initial Appropriation Reyuest Request Request Continuation
Total $1,314,406 $0 $1,386,673 $29,909 $51,130
FTE 0.0 8.0 0.6 0.0 0.0
01. Commissioner's _
Office and GF $1,000,185 $0 $1,014,638 $23.927 540,904
Administrative CF $314,221 $0 $372,035 $5,982 $10,226
Services - Payments
to OIT RF $0 $0 $0 50 $0
FF 30 $0 $0 $0 50
CF Letterncte Text Revision Required? Yes No if Yes, see attached fund source detall.
RF Letternote Text Revision Required? Yes No
FF Letternote Text Revision Requifed? Yes ~ Np
Requires Legislation? Yes No X
Type of Request? Department of Agriculture Non-Prioritized Request

Interagency Approval or Related Schedule 13s:  None




Schedule 13 |
Funding Request for the FY 2017-18 Budget Cycle

Department of Agriculture

'Request Title
NP-04 Deskside Staffing

Dept. Approval By: (”—;)\j} H/LJ fﬁ/ 2 J / (_p . Supplemental FY 201617

Ll

o Mf__ Change Request FY 2017-18
OSPB Approval By: bt M j / faf;é{j A _.... Budget Amendment FY 2017-18

s a FY 2016-17 FY 201718 FY 2018-19
umm __ry Supplementai Change
Infermation Fund _initial Appropriation Retuest Base Request  Request Continuation
Total $1,314,408 S0 $1,385,673 $11,964 $12,505
o FTE 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total of All Line GF $1,000,185 s $1.014.638 $9,569 $10,004
{tems Impacted by oF 414921 2 G35
Change Reguest $314,22 80 372,03 $2,302 $2,601
RF $0 $0 50 30 50
FF $0 30 30 0 30
. . FY 2016-17 FY 2017-18 FY 2018-19
Line Item &N
' Supplementat Rase ange
Infarmation Fund _Initial Appropriation Request Request Request Continuation
Total $1,314,406 §0 $1,386,673 $11,961 $12,505
FTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
01. Commissioner's _ .
Office and GF $1.000,185 $0 $1,014.638. $9.569 £10,004
Administrative CF $314,221 $0 $372,035 52,392 §2,501
Services - Payments ) .
to OIT RE $0 $0 %0 %0 30
FF 0 $0 %0 $0 30
CF Letternote Text Revision Required? Yes No If Yes, see attached fund source detail,
RF Letternote Text Revision Required? Yes No
FF Letternote Text Revision Required? Yes No
Requires Legisiation? Yes No X
Type of Request? Department of Agriculture Non-Priositized Request

fnteragency Approval or Related Schedule 1351 Nohe




